

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No.395 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	16.02.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Learned counsel for the unofficial respondents appeared through online and states that she is ready to argue the matter. At the request made on behalf of the petitioner for filing reply affidavit, list on 23.02.2026. By the date of next adjournment the official respondents shall also file their counters, if any. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	